School Code :- 41128 Affiliation No. : 531143

Delhi Public School, Kurukshetra

(Under the aegis of The Delhi Public School Society, New Delhi)
Affiliated to CBSE, New Delhi

Near Jyotisar, Pehowa Road, Kurukshetra Mob. No.-: 98179-76195, 98179-76200, 98962-23478

Email : dpskurukshetra@gmail.com, Website : www.dpskurukshetra.com

School Managing Committee

S.No	Name of Members	Address	Designation
1.	Mr. V.K. Shuglu	Delhi Public Society, New	Chairman
2.	Mr. Amit Kumar Jain	A-2/55 Sec-3, Rohini, new Delhi C/O DPS Kurukshetra	Pro-Vice Chairman
3.	Ms. Anju Singla	#1744/8, Vishnu Colony, Kurukshetra	Secretary
4.	Mr. Ravinder Kumar	#1744/8, Vishnu Colony, Kurukshetra	Member
5.	Mr. Raj Kumar	#331, Tarun Enclave, Pitampura, Delhi	Member
6.	Mr. Anil Kumar	Railway Road Near SBI Tohana	Member
7.	Mrs. Anita	C/O Delhi Public School, Kurukshetra	Ex. Office Secretary
8.	Mr. Shailesh Singhal	D.A.V. Public School M.P.	Member
9.	Ms. Ruchika Bansal	Maharaja Aggersain Public School, Dabkheri	Member
10.	Mr. Ashwani	C/O Delhi Public School, Kurukshetra	Teacher Member
11.	Ms. Dimple	C/O Delhi Public School, Kurukshetra	Teacher Member
12.	Mr. Saurabh Chanana	CT-103, NIT CAMPUS, KKR	Parent Member
13.	Mr. Sachin Sharma	JAI PARKASH MARKEET GURUDWARA ROAD PEHOWA	Parent Member

Principal
Delhi Public School
CBSE Aff. No. 531143 (N.Delhi)
Kurukshetra (HRY.)